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CHAMPIONNATS LBFA INDOOR  

TOUTES CATEGORIES-JUNIORS et MARCHE 

Gand, samedi 28 janvier 2017  

 

INSCRITS 

 

HOMMES 

60 mètres 
95 Vandenbossche Thomas Jun 98 ACLE 
192 Wimlot Hadrien Jun 98 ACLO 
130 Leonard Nicolas Jun 99 BBS 
172 Otjacques Romain Jun 99 BBS 
1809 Heymans Samuel Sen 89 CABW 
1433 Kuba Di-Vita Gaylord Sen 95 CABW 
1581 Van Sull Tristan Sen 92 CABW 
145 Rositano Theo Jun 99 CRAC 
1257 Baufayt Thomas Sen 97 CRAC 
1424 Crespeigne Romain Sen 92 CRAC 
1318 Durant Mathieu Sen 96 CRAC 
1319 Durant Thomas Sen 94 CRAC 
1701 Mabille Florent Sen 96 CRAC 
40 Andre Adam Jun 98 DS 
304 Paulo Changani Gloire Jun 99 HERV 
323 Colard Jean-Jacques Jun 99 HF 
17 Suire Lionel Jun 99 HF 
285 Braem Mathieu Jun 98 JSMC 
111 Verfaillie Théo Jun 98 JSMC 
1681 Dehon Julien Sen 96 MOHA 
1639 Duquesne Jean Philippe Sen 91 MOHA 
1677 Duquesne Pierre Sen 93 MOHA 
2327 Kasmi Amine Sco 0 RESC 
238 Gueulette Arnaud Jun 98 RESC 
1545 Szerman Melvin Sen 97 RESC 
276 Diels Nathan Jun 99 RFCL 
1526 Mairesse Olivier Sen 89 RIWA 
227 Paquot Jordan Jun 98 SER 
1562 Kola Biasu Guelord° Sen 93 SER 
1717 Loucou Yann Sen 96 SER 
1716 Louis Jean-Marie Sen 86 SER 
1360 Renard Pierrick Sen 95 SER 
46 Kapenda Nathan Jun 98 SMAC 
47 Kapenda Raphael Jun 98 SMAC 
199 Tasiaux Quentin Jun 99 UAC 

173 Vlassakoudis Yannick Jun 98 UAC 
1767 Brunin Clément Sen 96 USBW 
1512 Desmet Erwin Sen 84 USBW 
1661 Dutrieux Gilles Sen 97 USBW 
224 Depret François Jun 98 USTA 
152 Lacante Alan Jun 99 WS 
243 Migeal Antoine Jun 99 WS 
65 Rios Torrico Oscar Jun 99 WS 

 
200 mètres 
130 Leonard Nicolas Jun 99 BBS 
1246 Dufrasne Stephane Sen 97 CABW 
1809 Heymans Samuel Sen 89 CABW 
1480 Kohl Geoffrey Sen 95 CABW 
1581 Van Sull Tristan Sen 92 CABW 
2310 Dehout Floran Sco 1 CRAC 
145 Rositano Theo Jun 99 CRAC 
1257 Baufayt Thomas Sen 97 CRAC 
1701 Mabille Florent Sen 96 CRAC 
40 Andre Adam Jun 98 DS 
304 Paulo Changani Gloire Jun 99 HERV 
323 Colard Jean-Jacques Jun 99 HF 
17 Suire Lionel Jun 99 HF 
167 Tambour Yanis Jun 99 HUY 
285 Braem Mathieu Jun 98 JSMC 
111 Verfaillie Théo Jun 98 JSMC 
1681 Dehon Julien Sen 96 MOHA 
1639 Duquesne Jean Philippe Sen 91 MOHA 
1677 Duquesne Pierre Sen 93 MOHA 
2327 Kasmi Amine Sco 0 RESC 
253 Kalmen Adam Jun 98 RESC 
1713 Caty Dylan Sen 97 RESC 
1545 Szerman Melvin Sen 97 RESC 
276 Diels Nathan Jun 99 RFCL 
1638 Gnonsian Allan Sen 95 RIWA 
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46 Kapenda Nathan Jun 98 SMAC 
119 Tack Pierre Jun 99 UAC 
199 Tasiaux Quentin Jun 99 UAC 
173 Vlassakoudis Yannick Jun 98 UAC 
268 Glorioso Luca Jun 98 USBW 
1767 Brunin Clément Sen 96 USBW 
1512 Desmet Erwin Sen 84 USBW 
1661 Dutrieux Gilles Sen 97 USBW 
224 Depret François Jun 98 USTA 
1786 Haddouche Soufian Sen 97 USTA 
243 Migeal Antoine Jun 99 WS 
65 Rios Torrico Oscar Jun 99 WS 

 
400 mètres 
209 Fontaine Thomas Jun 99 ACLE 
2319 Degand Theo Sco 0 ATH 
2196 Mazebo Simon Sco 0 ATH 
1583 Datoussaid Mehdi Sen 90 CABW 
1432 Semenou Bryan Sen 97 CABW 
78 Courtois Dimitri Jun 98 CAF 
1471 Vanesse Pierre Sen 90 FCHA 
1724 Mahieu Sébastien Sen 92 MOHA 
1549 Vreux Jonathan Sen 85 MOHA 
2113 De Radigues François Sco 0 OCAN 
273 Hendrick Clément Jun 99 RCAS 
1667 Lachkar Ali Sen 91 RCAS 
1650 Ennamir Mohssine Sen 85 RCB 
180 Barghout Azze-Eddine Jun 99 RESC 
299 Borlee Rayane Jun 99 RESC 
2337 Modolo Félix Sco 0 RFCL 
1458 Descamps Nicolas Sen 97 RIWA 
1754 Crucifix Charles Sen 92 SPA 
1382 Gobert William Sen 94 UAC 
267 Noel Léo Jun 99 USBW 
1498 Languille Florian° Sen 88 USTA 
1541 Laus Joachim Sen 84 USTA 
103 Haubruge Benoit Jun 99 WS 
1519 Fall Samba Sen 92 WS 

 
800 mètres 
82 Larbouillat Romain Jun 99 ACBB 
2451 Plumat Mathias Sco 1 ACLO 
1500 Vandenabeele Kilian Sen 97 ACLO 
1351 Kahia Jérôme Sen 89 CABW 
7 Bonkowski Olivier Jun 99 CSDY 
1115 Delvoie Maxime Sen 97 CSDY 
1653 Hinnekens Simon Sen 95 CSDY 
4365 Caron Serge° Mas 66 CSF 
37 Jerome Aurelien Jun 99 HERV 
1416 Vanden Bulcke Henri Sen 95 JSMC 
2550 Benouar Otman Sco 0 RESC 
178 Kanfouh Mohamed° Jun 98 RESC 
1103 Cardillo Joachim Sen 88 RFCL 
249 Vrijens Nathan Jun 99 RFCL 
317 Audah Ziad Jun 98 RIWA 
14 Crestan Eliott Jun 99 SMAC 

2114 Mathurin Ronan Sco 0 UAC 
143 Latinne Mathys Cad 3 WS 
64 Goodall Alex° Jun 99 WS 
1689 Douley Antoine Sen 95 WS 
1760 Jamli Tarich Sen 86 WS 

 
1500 mètres 
231 Naji Océma Jun 99 ACBB 
1310 Marquebreucq Ticky Sen 97 ACLE 
1766 Michel Maxime Sen 92 ACLO 
1204 Del Forno Vincent Sen 90 ARCH 
2200 Legrand Antoine Sco 0 CABW 
165 Draux Axel Jun 99 CABW 
1335 Merveille Benjamin Sen 88 CSF 
2142 Tarnus Vivian° Sco 1 DAMP 
1156 Ponlot Benoit Sen 97 OCAN 
1225 Ruell Kim Sen 87 RESC 
28 Arend Dylan Jun 99 SER 
1340 Michotte Vincent Sen 87 ULA 

 
3000 mètres 
2341 Vandermessen Louis Sco 1 CABW 
1376 Darrazi Younes Sen 96 CABW 
1354 Dupont François Sen 85 CABW 
1404 Oumarou Yahahya Sen 87 CSF 
1349 Soughou Yassin Sen 92 CSF 
1163 Deflandre Clement Sen 97 HERV 
1710 Vandenbroucke Arnaud Sen 92 JSMC 
4024 Lecoeuche Arnaud Mas 73 JSMC 
1316 Valet Maxime Sen 89 RCAS 
1723 Sihammane Abdeljebbar° Sen 82 RCB 
1746 Lonneux Oussama Sen 97 RFCL 
30 Broze Jean Jun 99 RIWA 
1105 Ruscart Benoit Sen 95 USTA 

 
60m haies 1,000m Jun 
265 Ponsard François Jun 99 BBS 
144 Deceuninck Thomas Jun 98 CSDY 
35 Kevelaer Grégoire Jun 99 HERV 
76 Simar Floryan Jun 98 HF 
161 Seynave Charles  Jun 99 JSMC 
220 Lecocq de Pletincx Maxime Jun 98 RCB 
177 Okeowo Peredjo Jun 99 RESC 
197 Monseur Martin Jun 99 SER 
198 Schyns Alexandre Jun 98 SER 

 
60m haies 1,067m 
1227 Bodart Robin Sen 97 BBS 
1424 Crespeigne Romain Sen 92 CRAC 
1319 Durant Thomas Sen 94 CRAC 
1674 Ruffacq Timmy Sen 96 MOHA 
1749 Broothaerts Damien Sen 83 RESC 
1713 Caty Dylan Sen 97 RESC 
1631 Gets Florent Sen 91 RESC 
1589 Kabuya Hugues Sen 97 RESC 
1576 Ruffacq Quentin Sen 89 RESC 
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1786 Haddouche Soufian Sen 97 USTA 

 
Saut en hauteur 
164 Zgajewski Mederic Jun 99 ACLO 
265 Ponsard François Jun 99 BBS 
313 Habay Antoine Jun 98 CABW 
94 Lohoues Nathan° Cad 2 CRAC 
2260 Carmoy Thomas Sco 0 CRAC 
150 Nutte Jean-Baptiste Jun 98 DS 
283 Gamuela Ngamunguela Jos Jun 98 RESC 
1762 Kalandula Fabiano Sen 96 RESC 
1789 Makena Loïs Sen 93 RIWA 
197 Monseur Martin Jun 99 SER 
134 Quoirin Kévin Jun 99 SER 

 
Saut à la perche 
1227 Bodart Robin Sen 97 BBS 
143 Colle Florian Jun 99 CSDY 
22 Lanotte Baptiste Jun 98 DAMP 
2318 Nutte Matthias Sco 0 DS 
2462 Jacquemin Julien Sco 0 FCHA 
157 Masala Flavio Jun 99 MOHA 
1544 Elsen Daan Sen 94 RESC 
1793 Namurois Bertrand Sen 91 RFCL 
128 Gobin Guillaume Jun 99 SER 
1501 Hoffelt Sebastien Sen 84 ULA 
294 Drossart Pierrot Jun 99 USTA 
10 Jacques François Jun 99 WACO 

 
Saut en longueur 
209 Fontaine Thomas Jun 99 ACLE 
95 Vandenbossche Thomas Jun 98 ACLE 
172 Otjacques Romain Jun 99 BBS 
1434 Brouwers Amaury Sen 97 CABW 
1583 Datoussaid Mehdi Sen 90 CABW 
1645 Detry Lionel Sen 94 CABW 
76 Simar Floryan Jun 98 HF 
167 Tambour Yanis Jun 99 HUY 
1676 Galante Mathias Sen 91 MOHA 
1708 Irakiza Jean-Paul° Sen 94 MOHA 
2183 Davies Matthieu Sco 0 OSGA 
220 Lecocq de Pletincx Maxime Jun 98 RCB 
1318 Campener Corentin Sen 90 RESC 
1 Jockin Nicolas Jun 99 RFCL 
1700 Grailet François Sen 94 RFCL 

128 Gobin Guillaume Jun 99 SER 
1360 Renard Pierrick Sen 95 SER 
75 Gillis Simon Jun 98 SMAC 
1828 Lambert Romain Sen 93 WS 

 
Triple-saut 
1434 Brouwers Amaury Sen 97 CABW 
1584 Kapata Léopold Sen 92 CABW 
1594 Adjanor Fabrice Sen 92 CSF 
1596 Kingunza Désiré Sen 94 CSF 
35 Kevelaer Grégoire Jun 99 HERV 
1708 Irakiza Jean-Paul° Sen 94 MOHA 
154 Geerts Gregory Jun 99 RESC 
1761 Hoorens Christopher Sen 97 RESC 
1630 Mopide Kissoca Alexandre° Sen 97 RESC 
1402 Xhonneux Frédéric Sen 83 RESC 
1717 Loucou Yann Sen 96 SER 
311 Soumahoro Tommy Jun 99 WS 
1788 Samma Armand° Sen 85 WS 

 
Lancer du poids 6,000kg 
56 Body Valentin Jun 98 BBS 
121 Martinez-Fernandez Axel Jun 99 DACM 
150 Nutte Jean-Baptiste Jun 98 DS 
36 Hick Corentin Jun 98 HERV 
182 André Loic Jun 98 MOHA 
135 Paquot Kevin Jun 99 SER 

 
Lancer du poids 7,260kg 
1310 Marquebreucq Ticky Sen 97 ACLE 
3772 Guillaume Alain Mas 76 BBS 
1355 Bertaux Yannick Sen 86 CABW 
1747 Deltenre Thomas Sen 90 CRAC 
1601 Quoidbach Elias Sen 96 CSF 
4402 De Geyter Olivier Mas 73 JSMC 
1631 Gets Florent Sen 91 RESC 
1672 Guillaume Jonathan Sen 92 RESC 
1633 Stas Nathan Sen 97 RIWA 
1669 Desclefs Quentin Sen 88 SMAC 

 
5.000m Marche 
4539 Fillieux Christian Mas 55 CAF 
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FEMMES 

60 mètres 
67 Landrieu Chloé Jun 99 ATH 
2483 Duchene Aurore Sco 0 CABW 
2538 Ferauge Lucie Sco 0 CABW 
2394 Piraux Laetitia Sco 0 CABW 
1261 Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia Sen 93 CABW 
1025 Famenne Coline Sen 97 CABW 
1228 Jeanne Charlotte° Sen 95 CABW 
1046 Sturbois Noémie Sen 97 CABW 
81 Mboulou Prodige-Anais° Jun 99 CRAC 
258 Bourgois Elise Jun 99 CSDY 
10 Coulon Geraldine Jun 98 CSDY 
14 Gautier Céline Jun 99 CSDY 
216 Johnen Céleste Jun 96 CSF 
3069 Adant Caroline Mas 75 CSF 
1199 Leprince Laura Sen 95 DAMP 
2662 Masson Ilona Sco 1 FCHA 
728 Joye Vicky Cad 2 HUY 
2613 Gathot Amélie Sco 1 HUY 
2439 T'Kint Juliette Sco 0 IAAC 
228 Penalver Garcia Monica Jun 99 IAAC 
1058 Demey Louise Sen 89 IAAC 
152 Degand Mathilde Jun 98 JSMC 
2442 Fickers Elène Sco 0 LACE 
1286 Delcroix Emy Sen 95 MOHA 
1250 Borlee Alizia Sen 91 RCB 
282 Morency-Poilvache Alizee Jun 98 RESC 
1282 Gharafi Yasmine Sen 85 RESC 
1189 Van der Veken Cindy Sen 97 RESC 
2976 Guillet Laurence Mas 80 RESC 
1206 Hulin Clara Sen 97 RIWA 
2776 Etsinda Fabienne Sco 1 SER 
119 Delahaut Katya Jun 99 SER 
1348 Fransquet Kadidja Sen 96 SER 
1307 Renaud Claire° Sen 94 SER 
1231 Libambu Wolaka Céline Sen 97 UAC 
225 Heymans Shanna Jun 99 USBW 
1207 Deloof Justine Sen 97 USBW 
1208 Ego Caroline Sen 86 USBW 
247 Cossez Perrine Cad 2 USTA 
85 Gevers Clementine Jun 99 WS 
271 Spruytte Joelle Jun 99 WS 
 
200 mètres 
2557 Bruynzeels Romane Sco 0 CABW 
2483 Duchene Aurore Sco 0 CABW 
2538 Ferauge Lucie Sco 0 CABW 
1228 Jeanne Charlotte° Sen 95 CABW 
2394 Piraux Laetitia Sco 0 CABW 
1025 Famenne Coline Sen 97 CABW 

174 Albert Stéphanie Jun 98 CRAC 
235 Chartier Camille Jun 99 CRAC 
258 Bourgois Elise Jun 99 CSDY 
14 Gautier Céline Jun 99 CSDY 
3069 Adant Caroline Mas 75 CSF 
67 Delcommune Sarah Cad 2 HUY 
728 Joye Vicky Cad 2 HUY 
2426 Evans Cassandre Sco 1 HUY 
2613 Gathot Amélie Sco 1 HUY 
2442 Fickers Elène Sco 0 LACE 
2524 Schaaf Alice Sco 0 LACE 
1060 Fickers Marie Sen 97 LACE 
1286 Delcroix Emy Sen 95 MOHA 
178 Schoemaker Liefde Cad 2 OSGA 
1250 Borlee Alizia Sen 91 RCB 
1251 Borlée Olivia Sen 86 RCB 
282 Morency-Poilvache Alizee Jun 98 RESC 
145 Schauwers Manon Jun 99 RESC 
1189 Van der Veken Cindy Sen 97 RESC 
1206 Hulin Clara Sen 97 RIWA 
280 Partoune Marie Jun 99 SER 
1307 Renaud Claire° Sen 94 SER 
1231 Libambu Wolaka Céline Sen 97 UAC 
225 Heymans Shanna Jun 99 USBW 
1207 Deloof Justine Sen 97 USBW 
247 Cossez Perrine Cad 2 USTA 
143 Carbonnelle Stephanie Jun 99 USTA 
1308 Labitte Coraline° Sen 96 USTA 
85 Gevers Clementine Jun 99 WS 
271 Spruytte Joelle Jun 99 WS 

 
400 mètres 
2333 Van den Abeele Laure Sco 0 ACLO 
52 Jacquemart Lise Jun 99 BBS 
994 Bodeux Olivia Sen 92 BBS 
466 Sclavont Ysolde Cad 2 CABW 
2784 Amellal Maryam Mas 72 CABW 
1095 Stavart Marie Sen 97 CSDY 
2467 Awono Estelle Sco 0 CSF 
112 Dejemeppe Justine Jun 99 CSF 
56 Leersnyder Justine Jun 99 DS 
168 Ernst Justine Jun 99 HERV 
978 Hemroulle Pascaline Sen 92 HUY 
136 Rohl Alicia Jun 99 LACE 
1185 Fickers Lisa Sen 96 LACE 
247 Dufour Chloé Jun 98 MOHA 
1152 Beugnies Hélène Sen 94 MOHA 
1283 Duquesne Jeanne Sen 94 MOHA 
1217 Hallet Perrine Sen 91 MOHA 
93 Van Poppel Noëlia Jun 99 RCAS 
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1249 Laus Camille Sen 93 RCB 
1196 Gillet Delphine Sen 86 RESC 
59 Vercheval Alicia Jun 99 RFCL 
119 Delahaut Katya Jun 99 SER 
212 Bogaert Sarah Jun 99 UAC 
1074 Carbonnelle Pauline Sen 96 USTA 
1241 Chauvin Camille° Sen 96 USTA 
192 Gomes Amaro Jessica° Jun 98 WS 
1103 Céphale Fanny Sen 92 WS 
 
800 mètres 
2637 Deleersnyder Alisson Sco 0 ATH 
2405 Lecomte Julie Sco 1 ATH 
1202 Bossut Mathilde Sen 97 ATH 
9 Verhoeven Charlotte Jun 99 CSDY 
2684 Margoum Kawtar Sco 1 CSF 
2772 Bourgeat Catherine° Mas 62 CSF 
61 Moukrime Hajar Jun 99 HF 
69 Delcommune Léa Cad 2 HUY 
2596 Franckart Corentine Sco 0 HUY 
2596 Bonazza Isabelle Mas 68 HUY 
29 Henrard Elea Jun 99 LACE 
137 Rohl Lorena Jun 99 LACE 
34 Ponlot Emerance Jun 99 OCAN 
25 Hadj Faraji Soraya Jun 99 RESC 
24 Muls Camille Jun 99 RESC 
2 Baudinet Caroline Jun 99 RFCL 
1305 Warnier Virginie Sen 97 RFCL 
2277 Hallet Maureen Sco 0 SMAC 
530 Baijot Juliette Cad 2 USTA 
2513 Vandamme Sybil Sco 0 WS 
1006 Allard Hélène Sen 87 WS 
1005 Hayez Louise Sen 96 WS 

 
1500 mètres 
1008 Van den Abeele Elodie Sen 96 ACLO 
2521 Fasciaux Alicia Sco 0 CABW 
2522 Fasciaux Laura Sco 0 CABW 
2671 Detienne Sophie Mas 74 CABW 
71 Herbiet Chloé Jun 98 CAF 
2462 Appelmans Laura Sco 1 CSF 
1354 Stellian Tatiana Sen 88 JSMC 
135 Sabbe Mare Jun 99 LACE 
1244 Simon Gwenaelle Sen 93 MOHA 
979 Ponlot Florine Sen 95 OCAN 
1003 Chylinski Marta Alexandra Sen 86 RCAS 
2417 Smith Kayla Sco 0 RCB 
80 Deswaef Mathilde Jun 99 RCB 
1043 Demeyer Virginie Sen 97 RCB 
962 Tshiasuma Jessie Sen 96 RESC 
3078 Justin Danielle Mas 52 RFCL 
1044 Coenjaerts Anne-Sophie Sen 88 WS 

 
60m haies 0,84m 
67 Landrieu Chloé Jun 99 ATH 
52 Jacquemart Lise Jun 99 BBS 
87 Rousseaux Sarah Jun 99 CABW 
1155 Pardoms Charlotte Sen 97 CABW 

174 Albert Stéphanie Jun 98 CRAC 
1115 Crespeigne Maureen Sen 95 CRAC 
10 Coulon Geraldine Jun 98 CSDY 
1225 Loris Sarah Sen 96 CSF 
186 Clamar Maud Jun 99 HUY 
1058 Demey Louise Sen 89 IAAC 
1056 Moniquet Céline Sen 87 IAAC 
1017 Quintin Marie Sen 88 JSMC 
152 Degand Mathilde Jun 98 JSMC 
1285 Vancauwemberghe Siliane Sen 96 MOHA 
145 Schauwers Manon Jun 99 RESC 
1221 Zagre Anne Sen 90 RESC 
2976 Guillet Laurence Mas 80 RESC 
1 Brixhe Marie Jun 99 RFCL 
1348 Fransquet Kadidja Sen 96 SER 
1051 Laurant Chloé Sen 95 SPA 
143 Carbonnelle Stephanie Jun 99 USTA 
1090 Vandermosten Jessica Sen 87 WS 

 
Saut en hauteur 
92 Fastenaekens Charlotte Jun 98 ACLE 
363 Vandermeulen Alodie Cad 3 ATH 
2370 Bodart Ombeline Sco 0 BBS 
2559 Pardoms Emilie Sco 0 CABW 
156 Folie Clara Jun 98 CABW 
1150 Orcel Claire Sen 97 CSF 
161 Mercenier Alice Jun 98 HERV 
1056 Moniquet Céline Sen 87 IAAC 
2380 Depinois Eline Sco 0 OSGA 
2328 Nenin Eline Sco 0 SMAC 

 
Saut à la perche 
548 Mostosi Ornella Cad 2 CABW 
2378 Jallow Mallen Sco 0 CSDY 
15 De Meue Mathilde Jun 98 CSDY 
2615 Plunus Séverine Mas 79 HERV 
1151 Pardon Christelle Sen 88 MOHA 
188 Vissers Melanie Jun 98 WACO 
1162 De Vocht Elien Sen 95 WACO 
1042 Pieters Sophie Sen 88 WACO 

 
Saut en longueur 
92 Fastenaekens Charlotte Jun 98 ACLE 
363 Vandermeulen Alodie Cad 3 ATH 
351 Lengele Emma Cad 2 CABW 
2539 Debiere Romane Sco 0 CABW 
2559 Pardoms Emilie Sco 0 CABW 
183 Pierret Mélusine Jun 98 CABW 
155 Semenou Annabelle Jun 99 CABW 
2426 Evans Cassandre Sco 1 HUY 
246 Cooper May Lee Jun 98 MOHA 
1287 Fleury Alice Sen 95 MOHA 
1197 Guisse Saliyya Sen 96 RESC 
5 Gilson Lucie Cad 3 RFCL 
280 Partoune Marie Jun 99 SER 
1051 Laurant Chloé Sen 95 SPA 
2712 Franc Wendy Sco 1 USTA 
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Triple-saut 
2676 Choisez Elodie Sco 0 CABW 
2539 Debiere Romane Sco 0 CABW 
210 Chantry Noémie Jun 99 CABW 
183 Pierret Mélusine Jun 98 CABW 
155 Semenou Annabelle Jun 99 CABW 
81 Mboulou Prodige-Anais° Jun 99 CRAC 
999 Lahaye Caroline Sen 84 CSDY 
240 Onana Stella° Jun 99 DAMP 
245 Wan Kelly Jun 99 MOHA 
64 Defosse Maeva Jun 98 OSGA 
259 Caty Emeline Jun 98 RESC 
200 De Bruecker Lisaline Jun 98 RESC 
1197 Guisse Saliyya Sen 96 RESC 
1 Brixhe Marie Jun 99 RFCL 
1295 Loureiro Elsa Sen 92 RFCL 
1208 Ego Caroline Sen 86 USBW 
84 Gevers Emilie Jun 99 WS 

 
Lancer du poids 4,000kg 
87 Rousseaux Sarah Jun 99 CABW 
1045 Rousseaux Laura Sen 97 CABW 
1046 Sturbois Noémie Sen 97 CABW 
1095 Stavart Marie Sen 97 CSDY 
998 Sotiau Anais Sen 95 HERV 
186 Clamar Maud Jun 99 HUY 
978 Hemroulle Pascaline Sen 92 HUY 
1017 Quintin Marie Sen 88 JSMC 
1342 Kandi-Masakidi Amandine° Sen 88 RESC 
2975 Adam Bénédicte Mas 78 RESC 
2810 Reynaerts Stéphanie Mas 80 RESC 
122 Delahaut Marouscha Jun 98 SER 
1086 Oliva Escuain Dorothée Sen 83 SER 
3006 Cambier Brigitte Mas 61 USTA 

 
3.000m Marche 
118 Gontier Lola Cad 3 ACLO 
2765 Pater Jocelyne Mas 54 ACLO 
2342 Vandenbroeck Elise Sco 1 SER 
988 Renard Estelle Sen 97 SMAC 
2887 Nicolas Myriam Mas 63 SMAC 
2623 Oger Muriel Mas 64 SMAC 


